
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

No.

16

43

19

9

32

44

17

63

89

96

26

76

71

131

54

243

42

128

226

171

34

71

172

68

25

2

33

24

71

82

53

195

52

77

91

197

-??-

Name

Christoffer Gøth

Jan Jespersen

mike kristiansen

Richard Haggren

Andre Andersson

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Kim Ræs Jensen

Andre Andersson

Nick Hvolbøl

Viktor Osberg

Chris Carlsen

Benjamin Andersen

John Høj

Jonas Dalager

Michael Boss

Carsten Lund

Roger Szymasko

Jan Mandelid

Jeff Carlsen

Thomas Hedegaard Jensen

Mike Kofoed

Olav Austad

Martin Nilsson

Morten Pedersen

Tonni Navrsgaard

Jari Touvinen

Miodrag Mitrovic

Ulf Lindqvist

Brian Kofod

Morten Overgaard

Rune Romdal

Kim Alexander

Ivan Saaby Hansen

Thomas Kappelgaard

Arvid Ellingsen

Frederik Lyngholm

- 4576919 -

Best Tm

1:02.163

1:02.437

1:02.470

1:02.606

1:02.768

1:02.789

1:02.797

1:02.858

1:03.566

1:03.589

1:03.645

1:03.785

1:04.072

1:04.178

1:04.206

1:04.319

1:04.503

1:04.526

1:04.670

1:04.759

1:04.802

1:04.819

1:04.883

1:04.916

1:04.930

1:05.621

1:06.062

1:06.096

1:06.202

1:06.419

1:06.468

1:06.582

1:06.600

1:06.778

1:06.859

1:06.967

1:07.059

Diff

0.274

0.307

0.443

0.605

0.626

0.634

0.695

1.403

1.426

1.482

1.622

1.909

2.015

2.043

2.156

2.340

2.363

2.507

2.596

2.639

2.656

2.720

2.753

2.767

3.458

3.899

3.933

4.039

4.256

4.305

4.419

4.437

4.615

4.696

4.804

4.896

Best Speed

119.878

119.352

119.289

119.030

118.723

118.683

118.668

118.553

117.232

117.190

117.087

116.830

116.307

116.115

116.064

115.860

115.530

115.488

115.231

115.073

114.996

114.966

114.853

114.795

114.770

113.561

112.803

112.745

112.565

112.197

112.114

111.922

111.892

111.594

111.458

111.279

111.126

In Lap

8

3

6

5

3

7

3

8

3

6

3

3

11

4

3

4

9

8

3

5

2

2

3

6

1

3

5

8

4

8

3

3

7

4

3

5

1

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svenska

Dansk

Svenska

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

norsk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Svenska

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk/ Norsk

Dansk

Sponsor Class

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Ingen

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

38

39

40

41

42

43

No.

196

66

64

65

777

88

Name

Kenneth Lyngholm

Linus Olssen

Frank Pedersen

Martin Høyland

Arne Andreasen

Christian Sebell Steensen

Best Tm

1:07.189

1:07.703

1:07.744

1:07.825

1:08.509

1:08.734

Diff

5.026

5.540

5.581

5.662

6.346

6.571

Best Speed

110.911

110.069

110.002

109.871

108.774

108.418

In Lap

10

4

2

4

5

8

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor Class

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Sorted on Best Lap time
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